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Tempo Double Old
Fashioned Set of 4

Tempo High Ball Set of 4
Tempo Ice Bucket
Tempo Decantur

Tempo Martini Glass Set of 2

Tempo Cocktail Glass
Set of 2
Banded Bead Heritage
Centerpiece
Banded Bead Heritage Ice
Bucket
Banded Bead Heritage Lg.
Cake Stand
Banded Bead Heritage Large
Tray
Banded Bead Heritage
Medium Tray
Banded Bead Heritage
Cocktail Shaker
Banded Bead Heritage Small
Tray
Banded Bead Heritage 2-pc.
Pastry Set

$60
$60
$100
$100
§75
S50
$250
$175
$150
$150
$125
$125
§75

$80

32079

27044

21558

68195

9711

68196

68197

65514

65519

65522

65521

68198

68203

65520



